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B-Line Wiring Devices

Crouse-Hinds Commercial Edison Fuses

Building Wire Industrial Factory Automation

Equipment/Hand Tools Medium Voltage Solutions

Cord, LV, and Data Southwire SPEED     MB Cable Marked and Bundled

Becky Baird                 
Elizabeth Paine                            

Billy Hamm                                       
Brian Rowe                     

Marlee Wilson

LED and Traditional Lamps, Luminaires, 
Decorative Fixtures and Lamp Parts

Stainless Steel Conduit, Fittings, and 
Sanitary Support Systems

Outside Sales

Robroy ETL listed PVC Coated Conduit, 
Fittings,  Nipples, Elbows & Couplings    

Pipe Trace, Roof and Gutter De-Icing 
products, Snow Melting Systems, and 

Electric Thermal Storage

Schedule 40/80 PVC, ENT & NM 
Liquidtight Conduit & Fittings,  

Directional Drilling Sch 40

Grounding, Bonding, Lightning 
Protection, and Surge Protection

Polymer Concrete Enclosures

LED Tape Light

Low Voltage Electrical Power & 
Grounding Connections

SureCrimp AL and CU Compression, 
Mechanical, NIMBUS, TaskMaster 

Cutting and Crimping Tools, Solar, Wire 
Management, Surgency

Bath Fans, Ventilation Fans, and Supply 
Fans

www.electrolines.com

ELECTRO LINES
Serving the Electrical and HVAC/Plumbing Industry since 1975

111 Hathaway St., Syracuse, NY 13208

Commercial Grade Plastic 
Underground Enclosures

Fasteners & Hardware, Anchor & Kits, 
Chemicals & Tape, Fittings & Stamping, 

Tools & Specialty Items

Inside Sales

SmartSet EMT, Speed Couple GRC and 
Elbows, 20ft Rigid & EMT, Color EMT & 
GRC, IMC and Aluminum Conduit, Steel 

and Aluminum ECN

Indoor and Outdoor LED Luminaires, 
Poles and Controls

Dave Greco - Rochester                                                                               
Mike Abbott - Syracuse/Albany                                                                                    

Matt Cormier - Syracuse                                                                                                                                                                                                      
Ike Stusinski - Buffalo                                                                          

dave.g@electrolines.com   
mike.a@electrolines.com   
matt.c@electrolines.com      
ike.s@electrolines.com

becky.b@electrolines.com                                                     
elizabeth.p@electrolines.com                                     

billy.h@electrolines.com                                                                 
brian.r@electrolines.com                                      
sales@electrolines.com
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